
Boys Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Brighton                 Team Points -141-
6 1360 4 Quinn CULLEN 12 15:37.54 5:01

32 1358 22 Jack CAMPBELL 12 16:06.54 5:11
36 1363 25 Lucas SENG 12 16:10.69 5:12
45 1361 31 Tyler LANGLEY 10 16:16.84 5:14
97 1364 59 Dylan WHITE 11 16:42.70 5:22
151 1362 (99) Brady MATUSZEWSKI 11 16:59.54 5:28
161 1359 (108) Risto CROUSE 12 17:05.03 5:29

2.  Caledonia                 Team Points -175-
14 1371 9 Josh OOM 12 15:47.14 5:04
33 1367 23 Caden DIXON 12 16:08.74 5:11
38 1368 26 Jordan DOMANY 11 16:11.51 5:12
82 1366 51 Benjamin DEGOOD 12 16:37.64 5:21
107 1369 66 Brett GUZMAN 11 16:45.36 5:23
157 1370 (104) Donavan MATTSON 12 17:02.02 5:28
186 1365 (129) Andrew ADAMS 12 17:17.87 5:34

3.  White Lake Lakeland                 Team Points -194-
25 1530 17 Jared PLATT 11 15:54.98 5:07
26 1531 18 Alex SULLIVAN 12 15:56.60 5:07
49 1529 33 Ty NAGY 12 16:19.49 5:15
68 1528 42 Wesley HOLLOWELL 12 16:30.72 5:18
129 1527 84 Na_han REHM 12 16:52.94 5:26
139 1532 (90) Noah TIERNAN 10 16:56.30 5:27
158 1526 (105) Hunter CYBULLA 12 17:02.46 5:29

4.  Northville                 Team Points -204-
18 1443 12 Brendan HERGER 10 15:51.29 5:06
56 1446 37 Brock MALAIKAL 11 16:25.74 5:17
64 1444 40 Brady HERON 11 16:29.31 5:18
94 1448 57 Ethan POWELL 9 16:41.28 5:22
96 1447 58 Brian MCCALLUM 12 16:42.12 5:22
100 1442 (61) Noah ECKENROTH 12 16:43.77 5:23
105 1445 (64) Brandon LATTA 11 16:44.80 5:23

5.  Romeo                 Team Points -221-
7 1481 5 Owen SHARNAS 12 15:38.29 5:02

10 1479 6 Jack KELKE 12 15:39.04 5:02
74 1482 45 Jack WALLACE 12 16:33.96 5:19
75 1477 46 Connor CLOR 10 16:34.20 5:20
172 1478 119 Bryce GOODSELL 10 17:12.27 5:32
214 1483 (151) Brendan WIEGAND 12 17:38.88 5:40
221 1480 (157) Derrian KUMFER 11 17:50.88 5:44
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6.  Traverse City Central                 Team Points -230-
5 1511 3 Luke VENHUIZEN 12 15:34.18 5:00

23 1507 15 Joe MUHA 11 15:54.65 5:07
28 1505 20 Micah BAUER 11 15:59.53 5:08
125 1508 80 Will PHILLIPS 12 16:52.37 5:25
165 1509 112 Jett REIMERS 11 17:07.40 5:30
207 1510 (146) Zack TRUSZKOWSKI 10 17:32.07 5:38
215 1506 (152) Alex DUROCHER 10 17:39.13 5:40

7.  Grand Haven                 Team Points -252-
2 1389 2 Seth NORDER 10 15:19.91 4:56

17 1386 11 Nolan CLARK 11 15:50.49 5:05
106 1390 65 Ben PEASE 12 16:45.24 5:23
120 1391 76 Jonathan TYSMAN 12 16:51.10 5:25
150 1387 98 Ben HELD 9 16:59.49 5:28
152 1392 (100) Logan VINING 11 16:59.63 5:28
240 1388 (176) Logan HOUGH 11 18:19.08 5:53

8.  Saline                 Team Points -259-
43 1498 30 James HARRISON 12 16:15.53 5:13
81 1503 50 Andrew STERN 12 16:37.58 5:21
88 1504 54 Jason WHITTON 11 16:39.94 5:21
93 1502 56 Max PFEIFFER 12 16:41.04 5:22
110 1500 69 Truman JOHNSON 10 16:46.57 5:23
138 1501 (89) Samuel KULCZAK 12 16:55.93 5:26
144 1499 (94) Samuel JACKSON 11 16:57.25 5:27

9.  Lake Orion                 Team Points -264-
48 1417 32 Clayton KUIPER 12 16:17.67 5:14
70 1420 43 Hong Bing TANG 12 16:32.20 5:19
73 1415 44 Adam HAFELI 12 16:33.33 5:19
99 1416 60 Will HOUVENER 12 16:43.24 5:22
134 1414 85 Jacob GLEASON 12 16:54.55 5:26
195 1418 (137) Ronnie LEONARD 12 17:19.81 5:34
206 1419 (145) Luke PEARDON 11 17:29.68 5:37

10.  Rockford                 Team Points -317-
27 1470 19 Colin GRAHAM 11 15:56.89 5:07
63 1476 39 Kyle SWEENEY 12 16:29.08 5:18
115 1474 72 Tj MELLEMA 12 16:48.90 5:24
123 1471 78 Carson LAFFERTY 12 16:51.89 5:25
162 1472 109 Charles LEWIS 11 17:05.61 5:30
224 1473 (160) Sam MAJOOR 11 17:56.74 5:46
245 1475 (181) Brandon ROACH 12 18:33.31 5:58
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11.  Ann Arbor Pioneer                 Team Points -327-
15 1345 10 Owen JOHNSON 12 15:47.69 5:05
40 1348 28 Matt RUUD 12 16:11.83 5:12
76 1347 47 Vincent PETERSON SAND 10 16:34.34 5:20
168 1344 115 Peter FLORENCE 12 17:09.12 5:31
184 1350 127 Fred WALLACE 12 17:17.49 5:33
194 1346 (136) Chase KLAPTHOR 11 17:19.59 5:34
225 1349 (161) Aaron STERKEN 10 17:57.43 5:46

12.  Highland-Milford                 Team Points -336-
12 1413 8 Easton WILLIAMS 12 15:41.00 5:02
52 1410 34 Ryan O'ROURKE 12 16:23.64 5:16
118 1412 75 Quaid SCHIMETZ 11 16:50.62 5:25
155 1409 102 Thomas KENNEDY 11 17:00.92 5:28
170 1408 117 Reshaun CRAWFORD 12 17:09.74 5:31
199 1411 (141) Tyler RISTAU 12 17:20.96 5:35
231 1407 (167) Ryan CARRANNANTO 9 18:05.16 5:49

13.  Davison                 Team Points -350-
19 1377 13 Brady MCARDLE 12 15:51.35 5:06
22 1378 14 Kenny MINTO 12 15:53.81 5:07
122 1375 77 Iain FORREST 10 16:51.58 5:25
142 1374 92 Brady CORKINS 12 16:56.87 5:27
217 1372 154 Parker AUSTIN 12 17:40.92 5:41
219 1373 (155) Chase BAKER 12 17:48.28 5:43
242 1376 (178) Ethan GRUENBERG 12 18:28.28 5:56

14.  Livonia Churchill                 Team Points -355-
57 1426 38 Seth PIANGA 11 16:26.32 5:17
79 1427 49 Owen SWISHER 12 16:36.92 5:20
104 1423 63 Shawn JULIETTE 12 16:44.44 5:23
128 1424 83 Ian LEWIS 10 16:52.58 5:25
177 1422 122 Alan CORP 12 17:13.36 5:32
198 1425 (140) Caden MORCHE 11 17:20.66 5:34
239 1421 (175) Thomas AVEY 12 18:18.55 5:53

15.  Plymouth                 Team Points -370-
30 1450 21 Sean BYRNES 11 16:00.46 5:09
92 1449 55 Alex BOBAK 11 16:40.97 5:22
109 1452 68 Tyler GAYLORD 11 16:46.42 5:23
156 1454 103 Anirudh KRISHNAN 10 17:01.70 5:28
178 1451 123 Jack CHADWICK 9 17:13.82 5:32
181 1453 (125) Noah KNUTSEN 11 17:15.08 5:33
248 1455 (184) Jackson TROMBLY 11 18:46.40 6:02
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16.  East Lansing                 Team Points -399-
11 1385 7 Matthew ZELEKE 12 15:39.97 5:02
35 1600 24 Jayden PAGE 12 16:09.95 5:12
84 1381 52 David FERGUSON 12 16:37.97 5:21
216 1379 153 Gabe BENAVIDES 11 17:39.84 5:41
227 1380 163 Sam BOOTH 11 17:59.06 5:47
236 1382 (172) Eden LAMPI 10 18:12.06 5:51
250 1383 (186) Evan NEWCOMBE 11 18:52.06 6:04

17.  Hartland                 Team Points -401-
1 1402 1 Riley HOUGH 12 14:56.47 4:48

66 1404 41 David SAMSON 12 16:30.43 5:18
135 1406 86 Benjamin SMITH 11 16:55.36 5:26
164 1403 111 Sam KROMBERG 11 17:07.13 5:30
226 1405 162 Zachery SANDIN 11 17:58.66 5:47
241 1400 (177) Connor BRATT 12 18:24.90 5:55
244 1401 (180) Trevor BRATT 10 18:32.24 5:57

18.  Saginaw Heritage                 Team Points -412-
54 1496 35 Gabriel TREVINO 11 16:25.08 5:17
103 1495 62 Logan SCHIEBNER 12 16:44.26 5:23
116 1491 73 Theodore LANGE 11 16:49.28 5:24
163 1493 110 Kenny LEWIS 10 17:05.64 5:30
190 1497 132 Raine WEBLEY 11 17:18.63 5:34
209 1492 (148) Jack LAURAIN 10 17:33.08 5:38
230 1494 (166) Christopher PIKE 12 18:01.72 5:48

19.  Lowell                 Team Points -417-
55 1434 36 Cole WESTON 12 16:25.29 5:17
86 1431 53 Sawyer FOWLER 12 16:39.08 5:21
154 1429 101 Keegan CATER 12 17:00.73 5:28
160 1430 107 Jackson FOWLER 12 17:04.28 5:29
173 1428 120 Benjamin BROMLEY 11 17:12.50 5:32
185 1432 (128) Levi MILLS 11 17:17.70 5:34
238 1433 (174) Alex WEBER 12 18:14.89 5:52

20.  Portage Central                 Team Points -426-
77 1463 48 Logan BEGEMAN 10 16:34.78 5:20
108 1469 67 Gavin VOETBERG 11 16:45.64 5:23
126 1467 81 Ben HUNTER 11 16:52.38 5:25
167 1468 114 Jacob SIMMONS 12 17:08.64 5:31
169 1465 116 Joshua GORMLEY 11 17:09.68 5:31
182 1464 (126) Nick CABRERA 10 17:15.27 5:33
193 1466 (135) Caleb HEID 12 17:19.53 5:34
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21.  Walled Lake Northern                 Team Points -480-
111 1525 70 William THOMAS 12 16:46.86 5:24
117 1522 74 Ethan PARKER 12 16:50.24 5:25
136 1523 87 Ty PARKER 10 16:55.43 5:26
171 1520 118 Jonasen DORAN 12 17:12.05 5:32
189 1521 131 Lucas KARBEL 10 17:18.57 5:34
204 1524 (143) Evan RICE 10 17:26.16 5:36
251 1519 (187) Connor CLARK 12 18:55.10 6:05

22.  Battle Creek Lakeview                 Team Points -490-
39 1354 27 Parker LAGRO 12 16:11.73 5:12
127 1355 82 Aiden MOORE 10 16:52.42 5:25
141 1351 91 Caleb BOST 11 16:56.61 5:27
192 1352 134 Kevin GRADY 12 17:19.33 5:34
220 1357 156 Zach PIERCY 11 17:48.48 5:43
232 1356 (168) Devon NJONJO 12 18:06.86 5:49
246 1353 (182) Josh HENNESSY 10 18:33.49 5:58

23.  Port Huron Northern                 Team Points -541-
113 1456 71 Glen DAVIS 11 16:48.36 5:24
137 1459 88 Luke MAHER 10 16:55.83 5:26
149 1462 97 Luke VANDERHEUVEL 10 16:58.43 5:27
196 1458 138 Matt LAFRENIERE 11 17:20.16 5:34
208 1461 147 Michael PAOLETTI 11 17:33.05 5:38
252 1460 (188) Brady MAYER 10 19:37.31 6:18

24.  Royal Oak                 Team Points -551-
124 1485 79 Julio JAIME 12 16:52.15 5:25
143 1486 93 Sebastian RAMIREZ 10 16:56.93 5:27
148 1487 96 Weston SCHROEDER 12 16:58.27 5:27
191 1488 133 Braxton SIPES 10 17:18.91 5:34
213 1490 150 Matthew WEBB 12 17:37.88 5:40
235 1484 (171) Alex HAMMOND 11 18:09.66 5:50
249 1489 (185) Elijah SOLNIKOWSKI 10 18:51.22 6:04

25.  Grosse Pointe South                 Team Points -561-
24 1393 16 Logan DETWEILER 11 15:54.79 5:07
166 1398 113 Jake VALLAN 12 17:08.18 5:30
179 1395 124 Jack HURST 12 17:14.00 5:32
205 1399 144 Michael WHOLIHAN 12 17:27.44 5:37
228 1396 164 Chas MATHIS-BALIATICO 12 17:59.15 5:47
233 1397 (169) Ronak PARIKH 12 18:08.43 5:50
234 1394 (170) Brendan DOWNEY 11 18:08.48 5:50
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26.  Troy                 Team Points -619-
145 1514 95 Louis D'SOUZA 10 16:57.79 5:27
159 1517 106 Theodore SHI 11 17:03.44 5:29
187 1513 130 Dhruv DIGHRASKER 12 17:18.13 5:34
197 1512 139 Akshat ARORA 9 17:20.46 5:34
211 1518 149 Roger WANG 12 17:34.62 5:39
222 1515 (158) Vishvaa RAVISHANKAR 10 17:53.44 5:45
229 1516 (165) Kishore SENTHIL KUMAR 11 18:00.22 5:47

27.  Monroe                 Team Points -624-
42 1437 29 Luke BUTLER 11 16:13.28 5:13
175 1439 121 Nick PARRAN 12 17:13.02 5:32
203 1441 142 Gabe SWEAT 11 17:23.65 5:35
223 1436 159 Alex APETROAEI 12 17:55.04 5:46
237 1438 173 Andrew FOSHAG 10 18:12.89 5:51
243 1435 (179) Maxx ADAMS 10 18:32.16 5:57
247 1440 (183) Daniel RHOADES 11 18:40.93 6:00
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Boys Division 1
1 1 1402 Riley HOUGH 12 Hartland 4:50.9 9:35.2 14:30.5 14:56.47 4:48

2 2 1389 Seth NORDER 10 Grand Haven 5:00.5 10:06.7 14:53.8 15:19.91 4:56

3 (ns) 2167 Benne ANDERSON 11 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills 4:56.8 9:59.1 14:56.7 15:22.86 4:57

4 (ns) 2157 Peter BARACCO 12 Farmington 4:51.5 9:52.7 14:56.7 15:25.69 4:57

5 3 1511 Luke VENHUIZEN 12 Traverse City Central 4:52.9 9:58.1 15:08.0 15:34.18 5:00

6 4 1360 Quinn CULLEN 12 Brighton 4:59.7 10:05.2 15:11.3 15:37.54 5:01

7 5 1481 Owen SHARNAS 12 Romeo 5:03.6 10:04.9 15:14.1 15:38.29 5:02

8 (ns) 2187 Klay GRANT 12 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 5:03.0 10:06.4 15:16.6 15:38.30 5:02

9 (ns) 2184 Matthew CROWLEY 12 Midland 5:00.8 10:06.7 15:14.0 15:38.37 5:02

10 6 1479 Jack KELKE 12 Romeo 5:05.6 10:10.8 15:15.9 15:39.04 5:02

11 7 1385 Matthew ZELEKE 12 East Lansing 5:00.7 10:05.5 15:14.2 15:39.97 5:02

12 8 1413 Easton WILLIAMS 12 Highland-Milford 5:05.1 10:11.1 15:16.1 15:41.00 5:02

13 (ns) 2202 Nicholas NEGRU 11 Walled Lake Central 5:04.8 10:10.5 15:16.1 15:41.18 5:02

14 9 1371 Josh OOM 12 Caledonia 5:04.8 10:15.3 15:24.0 15:47.14 5:04

15 10 1345 Owen JOHNSON 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:56.9 10:01.6 15:17.5 15:47.69 5:05

16 (ns) 2198 Jonah HOCHSTETLER 11 Traverse City West 5:01.3 10:11.4 15:24.6 15:49.83 5:05

17 11 1386 Nolan CLARK 11 Grand Haven 5:02.8 10:11.2 15:25.7 15:50.49 5:05

18 12 1443 Brendan HERGER 10 Northville 5:06.9 10:19.4 15:27.0 15:51.29 5:06

19 13 1377 Brady MCARDLE 12 Davison 5:05.9 10:15.8 15:26.5 15:51.35 5:06

20 (ns) 2162 Sam YEAGER 12 Forest Hills Central 5:04.6 10:10.9 15:28.0 15:52.05 5:06

21 (ns) 2163 Blake CHIPMAN 12 Flushing 5:06.2 10:19.3 15:28.5 15:53.09 5:06

22 14 1378 Kenny MINTO 12 Davison 5:08.6 10:16.1 15:27.1 15:53.81 5:07

23 15 1507 Joe MUHA 11 Traverse City Central 5:03.8 10:21.7 15:29.7 15:54.65 5:07

24 16 1393 Logan DETWEILER 11 Grosse Pointe South 5:07.4 10:19.4 15:28.5 15:54.79 5:07

25 17 1530 Jared PLATT 11 White Lake Lakeland 5:07.7 10:18.8 15:29.1 15:54.98 5:07

26 18 1531 Alex SULLIVAN 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:07.6 10:18.7 15:29.2 15:56.60 5:07

27 19 1470 Colin GRAHAM 11 Rockford 5:11.2 10:20.1 15:30.4 15:56.89 5:07

28 20 1505 Micah BAUER 11 Traverse City Central 5:03.3 10:17.9 15:33.0 15:59.53 5:08

29 (ns) 2143 Nicolas FRY 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:06.4 10:18.4 15:32.7 16:00.14 5:09

30 21 1450 Sean BYRNES 11 Plymouth 5:10.1 10:24.6 15:34.2 16:00.46 5:09

31 (ns) 2196 Luke NELSON 12 Salem 5:10.3 10:22.0 15:37.8 16:04.66 5:10

32 22 1358 Jack CAMPBELL 12 Brighton 5:10.3 10:29.4 15:39.5 16:06.54 5:11

33 23 1367 Caden DIXON 12 Caledonia 5:08.3 10:20.5 15:43.5 16:08.74 5:11

34 (ns) 2149 Joey TAVERNA 12 Clarkston 5:09.4 10:23.0 15:44.6 16:09.12 5:11

35 24 1600 Jayden PAGE 12 East Lansing 5:08.3 10:17.5 15:41.3 16:09.95 5:12

36 25 1363 Lucas SENG 12 Brighton 5:12.4 10:29.2 15:47.1 16:10.69 5:12

37 (ns) 2160 Michael CRANE 12 Fenton 5:16.6 10:28.9 15:45.1 16:11.08 5:12

38 26 1368 Jordan DOMANY 11 Caledonia 5:05.5 10:18.4 15:44.2 16:11.51 5:12

39 27 1354 Parker LAGRO 12 Battle Creek Lakeview 5:16.4 10:29.6 15:44.9 16:11.73 5:12

40 28 1348 Matt RUUD 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:16.5 10:40.8 15:48.4 16:11.83 5:12

41 (ns) 2155 Brandon ANDERSON 10 Dexter 5:14.3 10:29.8 15:47.6 16:12.67 5:13

42 29 1437 Luke BUTLER 11 Monroe 5:06.3 10:22.4 15:49.5 16:13.28 5:13

43 30 1498 James HARRISON 12 Saline 5:17.1 10:34.6 15:50.5 16:15.53 5:13

44 (ns) 2150 Sam ROBERTS 11 Dearborn 5:12.4 10:34.3 15:50.8 16:16.17 5:14

45 31 1361 Tyler LANGLEY 10 Brighton 5:10.8 10:29.7 15:52.1 16:16.84 5:14

46 (ns) 2170 Liam ELDER 12 Grand Ledge 5:11.6 10:27.2 15:50.6 16:16.89 5:14

47 (ns) 2158 Eddie KING 11 Farmington 5:09.2 10:27.6 15:49.4 16:17.29 5:14

48 32 1417 Clayton KUIPER 12 Lake Orion 5:09.7 10:26.0 15:49.5 16:17.67 5:14

49 33 1529 Ty NAGY 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:14.2 10:33.8 15:57.1 16:19.49 5:15

50 (ns) 2154 Nolan INGLIS 9 DeWitt 5:11.6 10:27.1 15:53.6 16:21.25 5:15

51 (ns) 2152 Matthew ATKINSON 11 Detroit Catholic Central 5:16.9 10:40.8 15:59.9 16:23.11 5:16

52 34 1410 Ryan O'ROURKE 12 Highland-Milford 5:05.0 10:12.1 15:37.5 16:23.64 5:16

53 (ns) 2153 Brett LEIDAL 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:10.7 10:29.5 15:57.7 16:24.30 5:16

54 35 1496 Gabriel TREVINO 11 Saginaw Heritage 5:19.5 10:39.4 16:00.0 16:25.08 5:17

55 36 1434 Cole WESTON 12 Lowell 5:11.8 10:28.6 15:55.5 16:25.29 5:17

56 37 1446 Brock MALAIKAL 11 Northville 5:19.2 10:46.7 16:01.7 16:25.74 5:17

57 38 1426 Seth PIANGA 11 Livonia Churchill 5:11.9 10:30.8 15:58.1 16:26.32 5:17

58 (ns) 2186 Jaxon ALLEN 10 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 5:15.1 10:39.0 16:00.5 16:26.46 5:17

59 (ns) 2147 Jason FREDRICKS 12 Byron Center 5:12.8 10:35.0 15:59.6 16:27.10 5:17

60 (ns) 2182 Dylan PENBERTHY 10 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 5:19.7 10:39.7 16:00.8 16:27.96 5:17

61 (ns) 2181 Luke DROZ 12 Livonia Stevenson 5:11.1 10:30.5 16:00.9 16:28.00 5:18

62 (ns) 2177 Jonas FRALEY-BURGETT 12 Kalamazoo Central 5:08.1 10:33.4 16:02.2 16:28.42 5:18
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63 39 1476 Kyle SWEENEY 12 Rockford 5:18.0 10:39.5 16:02.5 16:29.08 5:18

64 40 1444 Brady HERON 11 Northville 5:07.0 10:22.1 15:59.3 16:29.31 5:18

65 (ns) 2207 Jordan RATLIFF 12 Ypsilanti Lincoln 5:19.6 10:40.0 16:06.9 16:30.23 5:18

66 41 1404 David SAMSON 12 Hartland 5:04.9 10:30.0 16:02.3 16:30.43 5:18

67 (ns) 2189 Gabe GULBRANSEN 12 Okemos 5:15.7 10:36.7 16:07.7 16:30.66 5:18

68 42 1528 Wesley HOLLOWELL 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:18.4 10:39.5 16:07.0 16:30.72 5:18

69 (ns) 2166 Austin O'BRIEN 11 GR_Kenowa Hills 5:12.5 10:35.6 16:04.4 16:31.56 5:19

70 43 1420 Hong Bing TANG 12 Lake Orion 5:10.5 10:32.3 16:07.5 16:32.20 5:19

71 (ns) 2199 Alexander ORTIZ 12 Temperance Bedford 5:12.3 10:32.0 16:00.2 16:32.24 5:19

72 (ns) 2176 Jasper CANE 10 Kalamazoo Central 5:09.9 10:36.3 16:06.8 16:33.13 5:19

73 44 1415 Adam HAFELI 12 Lake Orion 5:13.6 10:38.2 16:07.8 16:33.33 5:19

74 45 1482 Jack WALLACE 12 Romeo 5:13.8 10:33.6 16:05.8 16:33.96 5:19

75 46 1477 Connor CLOR 10 Romeo 5:17.8 10:41.4 16:09.3 16:34.20 5:20

76 47 1347 Vincent PETERSON SAND 10 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:15.7 10:41.4 16:09.5 16:34.34 5:20

77 48 1463 Logan BEGEMAN 10 Portage Central 5:17.9 10:48.1 16:11.2 16:34.78 5:20

78 (ns) 2175 Carston COLE 12 Holland West Ottawa 5:17.1 10:45.0 16:10.7 16:35.73 5:20

79 49 1427 Owen SWISHER 12 Livonia Churchill 5:11.1 10:37.3 16:10.7 16:36.92 5:20

80 (ns) 2192 Drew GONZALEZ 12 Portage Northern 5:17.2 10:42.7 16:11.0 16:37.07 5:20

81 50 1503 Andrew STERN 12 Saline 5:16.1 10:43.5 16:09.6 16:37.58 5:21

82 51 1366 Benjamin DEGOOD 12 Caledonia 5:23.7 10:47.5 16:14.6 16:37.64 5:21

83 (ns) 2195 Elliot CAREY 11 Salem 5:10.6 10:42.1 16:11.0 16:37.72 5:21

84 52 1381 David FERGUSON 12 East Lansing 5:26.7 10:48.4 16:12.1 16:37.97 5:21

85 (ns) 2180 Michael WILLIAMS 12 Lapeer 16:38.42 5:21

86 53 1431 Sawyer FOWLER 12 Lowell 5:08.8 10:28.7 16:10.8 16:39.08 5:21

87 (ns) 2191 Alex MCARTHUR 9 Oxford 5:18.1 10:42.9 16:11.9 16:39.46 5:21

88 54 1504 Jason WHITTON 11 Saline 5:21.0 10:46.7 16:10.3 16:39.94 5:21

89 (ns) 2190 Anders HOWE 12 Okemos 5:15.1 10:41.9 16:15.7 16:40.32 5:21

90 (ns) 2188 Griffin CONWAY 11 Novi 5:14.7 10:43.7 16:16.4 16:40.52 5:22

91 (ns) 2185 Landon MARS 12 Mt. Pleasant 5:11.2 10:37.1 16:11.9 16:40.58 5:22

92 55 1449 Alex BOBAK 11 Plymouth 5:11.4 10:41.8 16:15.0 16:40.97 5:22

93 56 1502 Max PFEIFFER 12 Saline 5:17.3 10:45.7 16:16.2 16:41.04 5:22

94 57 1448 Ethan POWELL 9 Northville 5:07.4 10:28.5 16:10.6 16:41.28 5:22

95 (ns) 2168 Juan David HERNANDEZ 12 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills 5:09.5 10:18.9 16:06.3 16:41.60 5:22

96 58 1447 Brian MCCALLUM 12 Northville 5:19.1 10:52.6 16:19.5 16:42.12 5:22

97 59 1364 Dylan WHITE 11 Brighton 5:17.3 10:46.2 16:19.1 16:42.70 5:22

98 (ns) 2193 Chaz HUTHWAITE 10 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 5:16.9 10:42.9 16:16.9 16:43.11 5:22

99 60 1416 Will HOUVENER 12 Lake Orion 5:14.3 10:40.3 16:18.5 16:43.24 5:22

100 (61) 1442 Noah ECKENROTH 12 Northville 5:13.3 10:46.5 16:17.3 16:43.77 5:23

101 (ns) 2174 Adrian CASTILLO 11 Holland 5:19.0 10:47.6 16:18.5 16:43.80 5:23

102 (ns) 2205 Michael MAKUCH 11 Wyandotte Roosevelt 5:23.6 10:54.0 16:17.9 16:43.94 5:23

103 62 1495 Logan SCHIEBNER 12 Saginaw Heritage 5:22.8 10:50.2 16:23.8 16:44.26 5:23

104 63 1423 Shawn JULIETTE 12 Livonia Churchill 5:11.9 10:43.5 16:20.7 16:44.44 5:23

105 (64) 1445 Brandon LATTA 11 Northville 5:13.9 10:47.3 16:21.2 16:44.80 5:23

106 65 1390 Ben PEASE 12 Grand Haven 5:11.4 10:37.8 16:16.4 16:45.24 5:23

107 66 1369 Brett GUZMAN 11 Caledonia 5:15.4 10:45.0 16:19.5 16:45.36 5:23

108 67 1469 Gavin VOETBERG 11 Portage Central 5:18.6 10:45.2 16:18.7 16:45.64 5:23

109 68 1452 Tyler GAYLORD 11 Plymouth 5:19.4 10:46.5 16:20.5 16:46.42 5:23

110 69 1500 Truman JOHNSON 10 Saline 5:21.2 10:48.0 16:19.8 16:46.57 5:23

111 70 1525 William THOMAS 12 Walled Lake Northern 5:16.6 10:55.2 16:22.8 16:46.86 5:24

112 (ns) 2201 Liam LEBLANC 12 Utica Ford 5:21.4 10:50.7 16:21.1 16:47.79 5:24

113 71 1456 Glen DAVIS 11 Port Huron Northern 5:21.9 10:50.5 16:22.1 16:48.36 5:24

114 (ns) 2145 Matthew SHORT 11 Berkley 5:25.6 10:53.4 16:23.1 16:48.68 5:24

115 72 1474 Tj MELLEMA 12 Rockford 5:14.7 10:39.0 16:21.9 16:48.90 5:24

116 73 1491 Theodore LANGE 11 Saginaw Heritage 5:23.3 10:51.5 16:24.1 16:49.28 5:24

117 74 1522 Ethan PARKER 12 Walled Lake Northern 5:15.6 10:52.0 16:24.6 16:50.24 5:25

118 75 1412 Quaid SCHIMETZ 11 Highland-Milford 5:18.9 10:50.7 16:25.4 16:50.62 5:25

119 (ns) 2197 Willem DEGOOD 10 Traverse City West 5:14.0 10:38.1 16:21.7 16:50.95 5:25

120 76 1391 Jonathan TYSMAN 12 Grand Haven 5:15.0 10:49.0 16:25.4 16:51.10 5:25

121 (ns) 2165 Justin ROOSE 11 Fraser 5:29.8 10:53.0 16:25.5 16:51.44 5:25

122 77 1375 Iain FORREST 10 Davison 5:30.1 11:02.5 16:27.5 16:51.58 5:25

123 78 1471 Carson LAFFERTY 12 Rockford 5:18.9 10:49.3 16:26.1 16:51.89 5:25

124 79 1485 Julio JAIME 12 Royal Oak 5:23.9 10:55.0 16:25.4 16:52.15 5:25

125 80 1508 Will PHILLIPS 12 Traverse City Central 5:18.9 10:50.6 16:27.0 16:52.37 5:25

126 81 1467 Ben HUNTER 11 Portage Central 5:21.8 10:52.9 16:26.7 16:52.38 5:25

127 82 1355 Aiden MOORE 10 Battle Creek Lakeview 5:24.3 10:54.7 16:26.5 16:52.42 5:25
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128 83 1424 Ian LEWIS 10 Livonia Churchill 5:18.3 10:47.0 16:25.5 16:52.58 5:25

129 84 1527 _athan__EHM 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:29.4 10:55.5 16:26.9 16:52.94 5:26

130 (ns) 2169 Drew BALOW 12 Grand Blanc 5:14.8 10:49.4 16:27.9 16:53.37 5:26

131 (ns) 2151 Marwan ALGAHMI 12 Dearborn Fordson 5:09.5 10:44.3 16:25.9 16:53.66 5:26

132 (ns) 2204 Rene VAZQUEZ 11 Wayne Memorial 5:16.4 10:50.6 16:27.6 16:53.72 5:26

133 (ns) 2148 Nathan HOLWERDA 12 Byron Center 5:19.8 10:48.9 16:29.0 16:54.51 5:26

134 85 1414 Jacob GLEASON 12 Lake Orion 5:20.4 10:53.6 16:29.8 16:54.55 5:26

135 86 1406 Benjamin SMITH 11 Hartland 5:17.6 10:56.5 16:32.0 16:55.36 5:26

136 87 1523 Ty PARKER 10 Walled Lake Northern 5:18.3 10:52.3 16:28.2 16:55.43 5:26

137 88 1459 Luke MAHER 10 Port Huron Northern 5:24.0 10:49.9 16:30.2 16:55.83 5:26

138 (89) 1501 Samuel KULCZAK 12 Saline 5:24.9 10:56.7 16:31.0 16:55.93 5:26

139 (90) 1532 Noah TIERNAN 10 White Lake Lakeland 5:29.6 10:56.9 16:30.9 16:56.30 5:27

140 (ns) 2156 Antonio HALL 12 East Kentwood 5:08.1 10:45.8 16:26.5 16:56.33 5:27

141 91 1351 Caleb BOST 11 Battle Creek Lakeview 5:26.3 11:03.0 16:32.1 16:56.61 5:27

142 92 1374 Brady CORKINS 12 Davison 5:29.8 11:02.2 16:32.5 16:56.87 5:27

143 93 1486 Sebastian RAMIREZ 10 Royal Oak 5:20.0 10:41.2 16:26.2 16:56.93 5:27

144 (94) 1499 Samuel JACKSON 11 Saline 5:24.9 10:56.6 16:32.5 16:57.25 5:27

145 95 1514 Louis D'SOUZA 10 Troy 5:24.9 10:57.8 16:30.9 16:57.79 5:27

146 (ns) 2159 Kevin MILLER 12 Farmington 5:08.9 10:38.6 16:27.8 16:58.02 5:27

147 (ns) 2172 Alex AGIUS 11 Grosse Pointe North 5:27.9 11:00.1 16:32.3 16:58.06 5:27

148 96 1487 Weston SCHROEDER 12 Royal Oak 5:26.2 10:55.2 16:31.7 16:58.27 5:27

149 97 1462 Luke VANDERHEUVEL 10 Port Huron Northern 5:25.1 10:57.3 16:30.3 16:58.43 5:27

150 98 1387 Ben HELD 9 Grand Haven 5:24.4 10:56.7 16:34.4 16:59.49 5:28

151 (99) 1362 Brady MATUSZEWSKI 11 Brighton 5:10.6 10:40.2 16:28.2 16:59.54 5:28

152 (100) 1392 Logan VINING 11 Grand Haven 5:19.4 10:56.4 16:34.0 16:59.63 5:28

153 (ns) 2183 Daniel BERG 12 Midland 5:11.5 10:44.6 16:34.1 16:59.89 5:28

154 101 1429 Keegan CATER 12 Lowell 5:20.6 11:00.6 16:35.2 17:00.73 5:28

155 102 1409 Thomas KENNEDY 11 Highland-Milford 5:15.7 10:52.7 16:35.0 17:00.92 5:28

156 103 1454 Anirudh KRISHNAN 10 Plymouth 5:18.1 10:50.2 16:32.9 17:01.70 5:28

157 (104) 1370 Donavan MATTSON 12 Caledonia 5:14.7 10:43.8 16:33.9 17:02.02 5:28

158 (105) 1526 Hunter CYBULLA 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:20.5 10:49.2 16:32.6 17:02.46 5:29

159 106 1517 Theodore SHI 11 Troy 5:32.2 11:08.0 16:37.2 17:03.44 5:29

160 107 1430 Jackson FOWLER 12 Lowell 5:18.4 10:53.5 16:37.6 17:04.28 5:29

161 (108) 1359 Risto CROUSE 12 Brighton 5:18.3 10:51.5 16:36.0 17:05.03 5:29

162 109 1472 Charles LEWIS 11 Rockford 5:25.3 10:59.3 16:41.0 17:05.61 5:30

163 110 1493 Kenny LEWIS 10 Saginaw Heritage 5:18.2 10:51.9 16:37.6 17:05.64 5:30

164 111 1403 Sam KROMBERG 11 Hartland 5:19.3 10:57.1 16:41.6 17:07.13 5:30

165 112 1509 Jett REIMERS 11 Traverse City Central 5:12.2 10:39.4 16:38.1 17:07.40 5:30

166 113 1398 Jake VALLAN 12 Grosse Pointe South 5:28.7 11:04.6 16:40.9 17:08.18 5:30

167 114 1468 Jacob SIMMONS 12 Portage Central 5:23.0 10:57.9 16:41.2 17:08.64 5:31

168 115 1344 Peter FLORENCE 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:26.6 11:00.9 16:43.6 17:09.12 5:31

169 116 1465 Joshua GORMLEY 11 Portage Central 5:15.5 10:51.5 16:43.1 17:09.68 5:31

170 117 1408 Reshaun CRAWFORD 12 Highland-Milford 5:22.6 11:01.2 16:45.0 17:09.74 5:31

171 118 1520 Jonasen DORAN 12 Walled Lake Northern 5:21.6 11:01.8 16:45.1 17:12.05 5:32

172 119 1478 Bryce GOODSELL 10 Romeo 5:27.0 11:02.6 16:43.1 17:12.27 5:32

173 120 1428 Benjamin BROMLEY 11 Lowell 5:29.6 11:05.3 16:45.7 17:12.50 5:32

174 (ns) 2142 Hayden ALLEN 12 Alpena 5:28.4 11:03.7 16:44.0 17:12.95 5:32

175 121 1439 Nick PARRAN 12 Monroe 5:26.7 11:03.8 16:46.1 17:13.02 5:32

176 (ns) 2164 Tyler DONOVAN 10 Fraser 5:31.4 11:08.0 16:44.6 17:13.02 5:32

177 122 1422 Alan CORP 12 Livonia Churchill 5:21.4 10:58.7 16:44.7 17:13.36 5:32

178 123 1451 Jack CHADWICK 9 Plymouth 5:22.5 10:57.7 16:46.2 17:13.82 5:32

179 124 1395 Jack HURST 12 Grosse Pointe South 5:28.2 11:05.3 16:45.8 17:14.00 5:32

180 (ns) 2194 Brendan WASHBURN 12 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 5:31.9 11:13.9 16:49.4 17:14.82 5:33

181 (125) 1453 Noah KNUTSEN 11 Plymouth 5:24.1 11:02.1 16:48.4 17:15.08 5:33

182 (126) 1464 Nick CABRERA 10 Portage Central 5:28.8 11:10.1 16:49.2 17:15.27 5:33

183 (ns) 2203 Carson DYCH 12 Warren Cousino 5:34.9 11:12.8 16:47.3 17:15.73 5:33

184 127 1350 Fred WALLACE 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:23.4 11:02.7 16:51.8 17:17.49 5:33

185 (128) 1432 Levi MILLS 11 Lowell 5:29.0 11:11.2 16:52.2 17:17.70 5:34

186 (129) 1365 Andrew ADAMS 12 Caledonia 5:26.8 11:01.5 16:51.8 17:17.87 5:34

187 130 1513 Dhruv DIGHRASKER 12 Troy 5:27.7 11:07.4 16:51.4 17:18.13 5:34

188 (ns) 2161 Nathan KATIC 11 Fenton 5:28.3 11:04.9 16:52.4 17:18.21 5:34

189 131 1521 Lucas KARBEL 10 Walled Lake Northern 5:25.9 11:07.0 16:53.8 17:18.57 5:34

190 132 1497 Raine WEBLEY 11 Saginaw Heritage 5:27.4 11:01.8 16:50.8 17:18.63 5:34

191 133 1488 Braxton SIPES 10 Royal Oak 5:33.5 11:13.1 16:52.7 17:18.91 5:34

192 134 1352 Kevin GRADY 12 Battle Creek Lakeview 5:35.6 11:23.0 16:55.4 17:19.33 5:34
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193 (135) 1466 Caleb HEID 12 Portage Central 5:17.3 11:03.0 16:45.7 17:19.53 5:34

194 (136) 1346 Chase KLAPTHOR 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:25.6 11:04.9 16:53.3 17:19.59 5:34

195 (137) 1418 Ronnie LEONARD 12 Lake Orion 5:31.2 11:11.1 16:52.1 17:19.81 5:34

196 138 1458 Matt LAFRENIERE 11 Port Huron Northern 5:25.9 11:08.4 16:54.8 17:20.16 5:34

197 139 1512 Akshat ARORA 9 Troy 5:35.9 11:17.9 16:57.3 17:20.46 5:34

198 (140) 1425 Caden MORCHE 11 Livonia Churchill 5:23.7 11:05.9 16:52.5 17:20.66 5:34

199 (141) 1411 Tyler RISTAU 12 Highland-Milford 5:17.9 11:00.5 16:53.5 17:20.96 5:35

200 (ns) 2173 Ben PUZZUOLI 11 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse 5:24.6 11:08.2 16:55.3 17:21.92 5:35

200 (ns) 2171 Zac ZEMBA 12 Grandville 5:10.9 11:00.3 16:54.9 17:23.25 5:35

201 (ns) 2146 Anderson CORUM 11 Birmingham Seaholm 5:35.2 11:18.2 16:57.0 17:22.86 5:35

203 142 1441 Gabe SWEAT 11 Monroe 5:26.7 11:10.9 16:56.1 17:23.65 5:35

204 (143) 1524 Evan RICE 10 Walled Lake Northern 5:26.1 11:11.4 16:56.8 17:26.16 5:36

205 144 1399 Michael WHOLIHAN 12 Grosse Pointe South 5:29.7 11:12.0 16:57.2 17:27.44 5:37

206 (145) 1419 Luke PEARDON 11 Lake Orion 5:17.7 11:05.0 17:01.7 17:29.68 5:37

207 (146) 1510 Zack TRUSZKOWSKI 10 Traverse City Central 5:33.2 11:11.5 17:06.3 17:32.07 5:38

208 147 1461 Michael PAOLETTI 11 Port Huron Northern 5:32.3 11:21.5 17:06.2 17:33.05 5:38

209 (148) 1492 Jack LAURAIN 10 Saginaw Heritage 5:23.3 11:02.3 17:02.7 17:33.08 5:38

210 (ns) 2206 Samuel RANKINE 12 Wyandotte Roosevelt 5:27.9 11:08.4 17:06.0 17:34.40 5:39

211 149 1518 Roger WANG 12 Troy 5:30.6 11:12.9 17:03.9 17:34.62 5:39

212 (ns) 2200 Ethan MURASZEWSKI 10 Utica 5:34.0 11:10.8 17:05.5 17:35.52 5:39

213 150 1490 Matthew WEBB 12 Royal Oak 5:36.6 11:23.2 17:08.8 17:37.88 5:40

214 (151) 1483 Brendan WIEGAND 12 Romeo 5:28.5 11:14.5 17:12.2 17:38.88 5:40

215 (152) 1506 Alex DUROCHER 10 Traverse City Central 5:21.6 11:13.7 17:12.6 17:39.13 5:40

216 153 1379 Gabe BENAVIDES 11 East Lansing 5:29.4 11:13.6 17:12.6 17:39.84 5:41

217 154 1372 Parker AUSTIN 12 Davison 5:42.4 11:29.7 17:13.1 17:40.92 5:41

218 (ns) 2178 Perry ARSENAULT 12 Lakeview St. Clair Shores 5:31.7 11:21.7 17:14.1 17:42.63 5:42

219 (155) 1373 Chase BAKER 12 Davison 5:43.0 11:32.7 17:22.4 17:48.28 5:43

220 156 1357 Zach PIERCY 11 Battle Creek Lakeview 5:36.6 11:21.9 17:16.6 17:48.48 5:43

221 (157) 1480 Derrian KUMFER 11 Romeo 5:30.3 11:19.4 17:19.6 17:50.88 5:44

222 (158) 1515 Vishvaa RAVISHANKAR 10 Troy 5:32.5 11:23.0 17:23.3 17:53.44 5:45

223 159 1436 Alex APETROAEI 12 Monroe 5:26.6 11:20.2 17:26.6 17:55.04 5:46

224 (160) 1473 Sam MAJOOR 11 Rockford 5:25.3 11:18.8 17:27.5 17:56.74 5:46

225 (161) 1349 Aaron STERKEN 10 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:23.0 11:01.7 17:11.1 17:57.43 5:46

226 162 1405 Zachery SANDIN 11 Hartland 5:34.7 11:29.2 17:29.0 17:58.66 5:47

227 163 1380 Sam BOOTH 11 East Lansing 5:41.1 11:39.2 17:33.3 17:59.06 5:47

228 164 1396 Chas MATHIS-BALIATICO 12 Grosse Pointe South 5:29.4 11:07.6 17:24.9 17:59.15 5:47

229 (165) 1516 Kishore SENTHIL KUMAR 11 Troy 5:30.2 11:16.8 17:34.0 18:00.22 5:47

230 (166) 1494 Christopher PIKE 12 Saginaw Heritage 5:37.2 11:33.8 17:37.9 18:01.72 5:48

231 (167) 1407 Ryan CARRANNANTO 9 Highland-Milford 5:38.5 11:39.8 17:37.3 18:05.16 5:49

232 (168) 1356 Devon NJONJO 12 Battle Creek Lakeview 5:35.7 11:31.8 17:35.4 18:06.86 5:49

233 (169) 1397 Ronak PARIKH 12 Grosse Pointe South 5:29.0 11:21.5 17:33.3 18:08.43 5:50

234 (170) 1394 Brendan DOWNEY 11 Grosse Pointe South 5:28.5 11:19.3 17:33.6 18:08.48 5:50

235 (171) 1484 Alex HAMMOND 11 Royal Oak 5:40.5 11:31.5 17:39.9 18:09.66 5:50

236 (172) 1382 Eden LAMPI 10 East Lansing 5:41.8 11:40.9 17:45.7 18:12.06 5:51

237 173 1438 Andrew FOSHAG 10 Monroe 5:31.2 11:32.1 17:44.0 18:12.89 5:51

238 (174) 1433 Alex WEBER 12 Lowell 5:32.4 11:30.6 17:43.5 18:14.89 5:52

239 (175) 1421 Thomas AVEY 12 Livonia Churchill 5:17.7 10:46.9 17:08.8 18:18.55 5:53

240 (176) 1388 Logan HOUGH 11 Grand Haven 5:43.7 11:42.0 17:48.8 18:19.08 5:53

241 (177) 1400 Connor BRATT 12 Hartland 5:37.4 11:39.6 17:54.4 18:24.90 5:55

242 (178) 1376 Ethan GRUENBERG 12 Davison 5:44.9 11:50.1 17:56.5 18:28.28 5:56

243 (179) 1435 Maxx ADAMS 10 Monroe 5:37.4 11:47.0 18:00.5 18:32.16 5:57

244 (180) 1401 Trevor BRATT 10 Hartland 5:40.3 11:46.8 18:00.4 18:32.24 5:57

245 (181) 1475 Brandon ROACH 12 Rockford 5:34.9 11:42.8 18:04.4 18:33.31 5:58

246 (182) 1353 Josh HENNESSY 10 Battle Creek Lakeview 5:37.8 11:53.8 18:06.5 18:33.49 5:58

247 (183) 1440 Daniel RHOADES 11 Monroe 5:37.2 11:47.1 18:08.8 18:40.93 6:00

248 (184) 1455 Jackson TROMBLY 11 Plymouth 5:44.4 11:55.9 18:13.4 18:46.40 6:02

249 (185) 1489 Elijah SOLNIKOWSKI 10 Royal Oak 5:43.8 12:13.5 18:20.1 18:51.22 6:04

250 (186) 1383 Evan NEWCOMBE 11 East Lansing 5:38.0 11:48.4 18:17.9 18:52.06 6:04

251 (187) 1519 Connor CLARK 12 Walled Lake Northern 5:36.5 11:53.8 18:22.4 18:55.10 6:05

252 (188) 1460 Brady MAYER 10 Port Huron Northern 5:55.4 12:24.9 19:01.8 19:37.31 6:18

DNF (DNF) 2144 Luke SULIMAN 10 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:14.5 DNF 5:14

Number of records: 253
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